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BIEGOWE GRAND PRIX
DZIELNIC
Miejsce Numer
Startowy
1 265 NINA
2 219 MARTYNA
3 233 KAROLINA
4 232 OLA
5 245 LENA
6 234 KONSTANCJA
7 273 ALICJA
8 215 LILIANA
9 279 NATALIA
10 220 MAJA
11 241 POLA
12 209 MAGDALENA
13 237 KSENIA
14 275 NIKOLA
15 260 JULIA
PK 268 MARIA
16 203 ZOJA
17 213 ALICIA
18 264 ZOSIA
19 208 tUCJA
20 212 NINA
21 272 ANIELA
22 239 tUCJA
23 221 JULIA
24 231 EWELINA
25 218 OLIWIA
26 204 JULIA
27 205 LILIANA
28 269 CELINA
29 210 OLIWIA
30 276 POLA
31 235 WIKTORIA
32 243 ANNA
33 242 LENA
34 274 EWA

Imie

Nazwisko

GALUSZYNSKA
TESKA
SKOTNIEWSKA
SKOTNIEWSKA
WOLANSKA
MAJEWSKA
BURDENSKA
CZERWIEC
NIEKLUDOW
ZA)
DEBNO-ARTWINSKA
PENKALA
PONSKA
KRAWCZYK
PRZEZDZIECKA
ABRAMOWICZ
SZLAWSKA
KRZESZOWIEC
KLOS
KACZYNSKA
KOtODZIEJ
KUJAWSKA
SKIERKA
PYTEL
SEDLACZEK
ZARACH
KASICA
JOZEFOWICZ
KOSINSKA
SUCHECKA
KOWALEWSKA
SAMULSKA
BAK
DEBNO-ARTWINSKA
JABLONSKA

Kategoria

07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
1012k
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K
07-09 K

Czas

GP Etap lll - GP Kokoszki Kategoria Dzieci Mtodsze K

Punkty

02:04.32 x
02:04.72 x
02:12.17 x
02:14.31 x
02:14.52 x
02:16.56 x
02:21.58 x
02:23.05 x
02:34.32 x
02:37.66 x
02:38.70 x
02:41.73 x
02:42.57 x
02:43.85 x
02:46.28 x
02:49.16 x
02:49.45 x
02:56.44 x
02:56.74 x
02:57.27 x
02:57.59 x
02:59.84 x
03:01.73 x
03:05.78 x
03:07.17 x
03:13.86 x
03:17.45 x
03:26.71 x
03:29.81 x
03:38.70 x
03:41.71 x
03:42.51 x
04:04.00 x
04:36.35 x
05:12.26 x



